Technical data Multi-pin AS-Interface Profibus-DP
Number of stations 4, 6, 8, 10 . . . 22 4, 8, 12 und 16 6, 8, 10 . . . 24
Working pressure range 3 . . . 8 bar  (44 … 116 psi)
Temperature range – 10 hC . . . + 50 hC  (+ 14 °F … + 122 °F) 0 hC . . . + 50 hC (+32 °F … +122 °F)
Degree of protection IP 65 pursuant to EN 60529 with connection cable 28-ST-68-M-… for multi-pin. IP65 for AS Interface
requires a correctly installed cable. For Profibus, correctly installed M12 sockets/plugs are required.
Voltage 24 V DC ± 10 % Bus 18,5 . . . 31,6 V DC 24 V DC ± 10 %
Power 24 V DC ± 10 %

M-1 = Multi-pin AS3 = AS-Interface with
B1-1 = Profibus DP addressable socket
Order code
Valve terminal RE-19
with Multi-pin, AS-Interface or Profibus
4 – 24 valve stations, 810 – 2100 Nl/min (0.823 – 2.134 Cv)
Addressing for AS Interface: 1 addressable socket per slave IC (max. 4 valves) = 1 address
7.060 Subject to change
Order number A B Weight (without valves)
RE-19/04 113 – 0.93 kg  (2.05 lbs.)
RE-19/06 149 – 1.26 kg  (2.78 lbs.)
RE-19/08 186 – 1.59 kg  (3.51 lbs.)
RE-19/10 222 – 1.92 kg  (4.23 lbs.)
RE-19/12 259 129.5 2.25 kg  (4.96 lbs.)
RE-19/14 295 147.5 2.58 kg  (5.69 lbs.)
RE-19/16 332 166 2.91 kg  (6.42 lbs.)
RE-19/18 369 184.5 3.24 kg  (7.14 lbs.)
RE-19/20 405 202.5 3.57 kg  (7.87 lbs.)
RE-19/22 442 221 3.90 kg  (8.60 lbs.)
RE-19/24 478 239 4.23 kg  (9.33 lbs.)
Multi-pin, Profibus-DP
Side view Multi-pin Side view Profibus-DP
1 = pressure supply
2, 4 = outlets